Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: May 8, 2025

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

788035-22-0092

788035-17-0035

788035-20-0007

788035-20-0007

788035-20-0007

788035-20-0007

4/6/2022

2/9/2018

2/19/2020

2/19/2020

2/19/2020

2/19/2020

CITy

Wallsburg

West Valley
City

South Salt Lake

South Salt Lake

South Salt Lake

South Salt Lake

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

uT

uTt

uTt

)

uTt

uTt

Ruger GP100 Revolver CAL:357
SN:179-20023

Hipoint (Strassel's Machine Inc.)
C9 Pistol CAL:9 SN:P1673536
Taurus International G2C Pistol
CAL:9 SN:TLP38062

KELTEC, CNC INDUSTRIES, INC.
PLR16 Pistol CAL:556 SN:P9989
20 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:9

30 Rounds Federal Ammunition
CAL:223

VALUE

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$2.00

$3.00



	Utah

